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Date Start End Event Name Location Depart Return Setup Instructions
Wed 03/19/2014 6:00 pm 8:00 pm LACROSSE - Scrimmage @

Springboro
Springboro High School 4:30 pm 9:00 pm This is one bus for varsity

lacrosse. Will also need
pick up truck and trailer for
equipment.

Wed 04/02/2014 6:00 pm 8:00 pm LACROSSE - @ Milford Milford Sr High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm This is one bus for jv and
varsity lacrosse. Will also
need pick up truck and
trailer for equipment.

Sat 04/05/2014 12:00 pm 2:00 pm LACROSSE - @ Fairfield Kings Stadium 10:15 am 4:00 pm Bus cancelled
Wed 04/09/2014 6:00 pm 8:00 pm LACROSSE - @ Lakota West Lakota West High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm This is one bus for jv and

varsity lacrosse. Will also
need pick up truck and
trailer for equipment.

Fri 04/18/2014 7:00 pm 8:30 pm JV Lacrosse Transportation Wilmington College 5:30 pm 10:00 pm This is one bus for jv
lacrosse at Wilmington
College.

Sat 04/19/2014 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Lacrosse Transportation Wilmington College 12:30 pm 4:30 pm This is one bus for JV
lacrosse at Wilmington
College. Bus will stay for
return to Kings.

Wed 04/30/2014 6:00 pm 8:00 pm LACROSSE - @ Lakota East Lakota East High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm This is one bus for jv and
varsity lacrosse. Will take
the van.

Mon 05/05/2014 6:00 pm 9:00 pm Men's Lacrosse Transportation Riverside Park 4:30 pm 10:00 pm This is one bus for JV and
Varsity lacrosse at
Riverside Park.  Bus will
stay for return to Kings. 
Will also be taking van.

Wed 05/07/2014 6:00 pm 8:00 pm LACROSSE - @ Wyoming Wyoming High School 4:30 pm 9:30 pm This is one bus for jv and
varsity lacrosse. Will also
need pick up truck and
trailer for equipment.

Sat 05/10/2014 12:00 pm 2:00 pm Men's Lacrosse Transportation Little Miami High School 10:45 am 2:30 pm This is one bus for JV
lacrosse at Little Miami.

Sat 05/17/2014 4:00 pm 8:00 pm Men's Lacrosse Transportation Milford Sr High School 2:30 pm 8:30 pm This is one bus for mens
lacrosse at Milford. Depart
from KHS. Will use van for
equipment as well.
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Wed 05/21/2014 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Men's Lacrosse Transportation Summit Country Day 3:45 pm 8:30 pm This is one bus for men's

lacrosse at Summit. 
Depart at 345 from high
school and stay for return.


